DataSheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright© Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
4
Copyright© Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
3. ATH1500-17 Hyperspectral Imaging
Figure 1 Hyperspectral image taken by ATH1500-17; (a) 1100nm spectrum; (b) 1300nm spectrum; (c)
1500nm spectrum
4. ATH1500 Hyperspectral Camera Series(Other Models)
ATH1500 Series Model Feature
ATH1500 400-1000nm VIS-NIR Hyperspectral Camera
ATH1500-17 1.0~1.7μm SWIR Hyperspectral Camera
ATH1500-25 1.2~2.5μm SWIR Hyperspectral Camera
ATH1500-50 2.5~5.0μm MWIR Hyperspectral Camera
ATH1500-12-50 1.2~5.0μm SWIR Hyperspectral Camera
ATH1500-04-17 0.4~1.7μm VIS-NIR Hyperspectral Camera
DataSheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard